Carterton CC

PLEASE CAN YOU ENSURE THAT ALL STUDENTS ARRIVE 5 MINUTES PRIOR TO THE DEPARTURE TIME ON ALL ROUTES

Mon - Fri
3-CA01

Bampton - Talbot Fields

Bampton - Junction of New Road/Southby

Bampton - Junction of Bowling Green Close/New Road
Bampton - Junction of Clanfield Road/Weald Street A4095
Clanfield - The Clanfield Tavern, Bampton Road

Black Bourton - The Memorial

Alvescot - Bus Stop

Filkins - War Memorial Bus stop

Burford (B4020 /Cotswold Gate)

Carterton Community College

Blundsons Coach Travel
blunsdonsct@talktalk.net

No. of Seats
40

01993 811320

AM

07:22
07:23
07:24
07:26
07:29
07:32
07:35
07:40
08:00
08:15

PM

16:03
16:02
16:01
15:59
15:56
15:53
15:50
15:45
15:25
15:00 for 15:10 dep




