Carterton CC

Mon - Fri			
3-CA01	No. of Seats	AM	PM
	40		
Bampton - Talbot Fields		07:22	16:03
Bampton - Junction of New Road/Southby		07:23	16:02
Bampton - Junction of Bowling Green Close/New Road		07:24	16:01
Bampton - Junction of Clanfield Road/Weald Street A4095		07:26	15:59
Clanfield - The Clanfield Tavern, Bampton Road		07:29	15:56
Black Bourton - The Memorial		07:32	15:53
Alvescot - Bus Stop		07:35	15:50
Filkins - War Memorial Bus stop		07:40	15:45
Burford (B4020 /Cotswold Gate)		08:00	15:25
Carterton Community College		08:15	15:00 for 15:10 dep
Blundsons Coach Travel	01993 811320		
blunsdonsct@talktalk.net			